KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form T-1
March 2010
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act,

Check Applicable Boxes: MUST be s	submitted with this form.
Oil Lease: No. of Oil Wells	C. NW. NW. NW. Sec. 34 Twp. 33 R. 19 EX. W Legal Description of Lease: 100' E C NW. NW. NW. NW. 34-33-19W. County: Comanche Production Zone(s): Pawnee Injection Zone(s): JUL 18-2012
Surface Pit Permit No.: (API No. if Drill Pit, WO or Haul) Type of Pit: Emergency Burn Settling	teet from N / S Line of Section feet from E / W Line of Section Haul-Off Workover / Drilling O
Past Operator's License No. 4677 Past Operator's Name & Address: Paul C. Carageann dba Cara Ventures PO Box 287 Attica, KS 67	is Phone:
	Oil / Gas Purchaser: Date: 7/7/45-4
commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in is acknowledged he new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids as authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids are authorized continued to inject fluids and inject fluids are authorized continued to i	as is acknowledged as by the new operator of the above named lease containing the surface pit
Date: Authorized Signature DISTRICT EPR	Date: Authorized Signature PRODUCTION 7-23-12 UIC 7-20-12

Side Two

Must Be Filed For All Wells

KDOR Lease N	lo.: 1 0060346 29	221476				
* Lease Name: _	Lewis 1-34 A		Location:	T33S R19W, Se	ec. 34	
Well No.	API No. (YR DRLD/PRE '67)	Footage from ((i.e. FSL = Feet fro	Section Line	Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)	
1	15-033-20857	4955 Circle	4765 Circle	Gas	Inactive	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
·		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL	<u></u>		
		FSL/FNL				
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL	- · <u></u>	·	
	·····	FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
· -		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL .		·	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _			
<u> </u>						
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _	- <u></u>		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		···	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
· <u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL _	- FEL/FWL	- · · <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
		FSL/FNL _	FEL/FWL	<u></u>		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FSL/FNL			RECEIVED	
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		JUL_1.8-2012-	
					KCE WICHITA	
separate sheet ma	ay be attached if necessary				= - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

A separate sheet may be attached if necessary

^{*} When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form KSONA-1
July 2010
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

OPERATOR: License # 30104	Well Location:			
Name: Cambron Investments	E2-NW-NW-NW sec. 34 Twp. 33 S. R. 19 East X West			
Address 1: PO Box 384	County: <u>Comanche</u>			
Address 2: 118 N Penn Ave	Lease Name: Lewis A Well #: 1-34			
City: Ness City State: KS zip: 67560+0384	If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of			
Contact Person: Paul L. Cambron	the lease below:			
Phone: (785) 798-5050 Fax: (785) 798-3938 Email Address:				
Surface Owner Information:				
Name: Patti G. Bearden Trust	When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the			
Address 1: Nations Bank NA Co. Trustee				
Address 2: PO Box 840738	county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.			
f this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathod the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of losse reads to be	dic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and			
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodhe KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered or Select one of the following:	dic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and a batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat in the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.			
Reprehiminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered or Select one of the following:	out the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. In the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. In the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. In the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat may be submitted. In the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form plating filled is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address.			
Are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered or Select one of the following: X I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Acowner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form beform; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, ar	ct (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form leing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address.			
is a preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered or select one of the following: X Certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Acowner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form be form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handling to choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling to choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling to the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling to the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling to the second option.	ct (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form leing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. Exhowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the her(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.			
Repetiminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered or select one of the following:	ct (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form leing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. Eknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the mer(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. The with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned.			
Are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered or select one of the following: X I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Acowner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be location owner(s) of the land upon which this form; 2) if the form be form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handling in the choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 thereby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct to the second option.	atteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat in the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. In the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. In the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat (Separate plat may be submitted. In the surface plat (Separate plat may be submitted.) In the plat (Separate plat may be submitted.) I			
Reprehiminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered or select one of the following: X	ct (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form leing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. Eknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the mer(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. The fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned.			

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

JUL 1 8 2012

KCC WICHITA

Mid-Continent Association Form

Attn: Olivia

ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That the undersigned, PHOTOCOPIED

Paul C. Carageannis

hereinafter called Assignor (whether one or more), for and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto Cambron Investments

(This Space Reserved for Filing Stamp)

STATE OF KANSAS as COMANCHE COUNTY as This instrument was filed for Record on the 13 day of Sept. 19 95 at 2330 block as mand duty recorded in Book 83 Page 238 Fees ' 6. In Bandar of Deade

(hereinafter called Assignee), all his working interest in and to the oil and gas lease dated July 20 , 19 90, from Boatmen's First National Bank of kansas City & Arnold, john G., Co-Trustees under Trust Agreement dated August 10th, 1979, with Patti G. Bearden lessor lessor recorded in book 76 , page 147 insofar as said lease covers the following described land in Comanche County, State of Kansas

The NW/4 of 34-33S-19W

Assignor grants Power of Attorney to Assignee to execute any Transfer Orders required to effectuate the purpose herein.

And for the same consideration the Assignor covenants with the Assignee, its or his heirs, successors or assigns: That the Assignor is the lawful owner of and has good title to the interest above assigned in and to said lease, estate, rights and property, free and clear from all liens, encumbrances or adverse claims; That said lease is a valid and subsisting lease on the land above described, and all rentals and royalties due thereunder have been paid and all conditions necessary to keep the same in full force have been duly performed, and that the Assignor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever, lawfully claiming or to claim the same.

EXECUTED, This 8th day	of September	95
	By: Paul C. Carageannis	_ -

-	TATE OF	kansas Harper	} ss.	ACKNO	WLEDGMEN	T FOR I	NDIVIDUAL	(Kans. Okla	. and Colo.)
da	Before me, the sy of Septe	undersigned, a Notary F mber	ublic wit	thin and f	or said Count	v and St	ate on this	8th	
to	iat <u>De</u> execute IN WITNESS - KATHY, L., FUHRMAN	n to be the identical person to be the identical person the same as his with REOF, I have hereun to him to be the same as June 21, 199	free and to set my	d voluntar band and	y act and idee official heal	d for the the day	uses and pur a <u>nd year</u> last		
MY APPT	STATE OF KANSAS	9-7		,,			ubrmann	Notar	Public
G(OUNTY OF	and the second s	} ss.		ACKNOWLE	DGMEN	T FOR CORP	ORATION	
No.	otary Poblic, duly co	ed that on thisday numissioned, in and for the president of	county as	nd state s	foresaid, cam	ıe			lersigned, a
a e the ko	corporation of the Si c same person who e lowledged the execut	ate of xecuted as such officer the ion of the same for himse VHEREOF, I have hereun	foregoing	r instrume		lly know in behal:	n to me to be	such officer	
M								Notary	

KECEIVED JUL 19 2012 CC WICHTA